Corso di Laurea Magistrale in Biologia (N92/...)

Elenco delle tesi assegnate con decorrenza 03/06/2019

MATR.: N92-
N°  Matr.
1 2066
2 1959
3 2016
4 2056
5 1932
6 1981
7 2015
8 1988
9 2073
10 2038

11 1860

Cognome e
Nome

Canale
Valentina

Di Caprio
Maria Flavia

Esposito
Enrichetta

Esposito
Giuseppe

ladarola
Pasqualina

Mainella Maria

Mazza
Antonella

Oliver Angela

Sarracino
Antonietta

Vetromile
Mariella

Vitiello Anna

Materia

Nutrizione appl.

Nutrizione appl.

Biol. molecolare

Colture cellulari

Patologia
generale

Fisiol. nutrizione

Patologia
generale

Microbiologia

Nutrizione appl.

Igiene

Biol. molecolare

Relatore

Crescenzo

lossa

Aniello

Gualtieri

Porcellini

Crescenzo

Porcellini

Isticato

Crescenzo

Guida

Missero

Correlatore

Berni Canani

Bellitti

Lehtonen

Budillon

Normanno

Castaldi

Berni Canani

Troisi

Galderisi

Data
Assegnazione

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019



